Documents to be attached with the application in Form-VIII.

1. A copy of valid Foreign Passport.
2. A copy of valid Residential Permit.

. 3.   A copy of Bank Challan in original amounting to Rs.1500/-(one
        thousand five hundred) only deposited in the State Bank of India
        under Head No. “0070-Other Administrative Services-Other
        Services-Receipts under the Citizenship Act”.
  4.   One Affidavit from self (applicant) and two Affidavits from two
      Indians testifying to the Character of the applicant in the prescribed